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Magny Cours

Formula BMW Piste GP Magny Cours 4,410 Km
Quialifiying 10.07.2012 18:45
Quialifying started at 18:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:49.014 19:29:15.443 8 1:49.944 +0.293 19:22:40.563
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE 13 1:50.262 +1.248 19:31:05.705 9 1:51.003 +1.352 19:24:31.566
1 1:50.485 +2.450 19:10:02.666 10 1:50.577 +0.926 19:26:22.143
2 1:49.331 +1.296 19:11:51.997 (4) Alfonso CELIS 1 1:49.705 +0.054 19:28:11.848
3 1:49.100 +1.065 19:13:41.097 1 1:52.536 +3.457 19:09:03.686 12 1:49.651 19:30:01.499
4 1:49.169 +1.134 19:15:30.266 2 1:54.134 +5.055 19:10:57.820 13 1:50.173 +0.522 19:31:51.672
5 1:49.188 +1.153 19:17:19.454 3 1:51.360 +2.281 19:12:49.180
6 2:07.488 +19.453 19:19:26.942 4 1:50.471 +1.392 19:14:39.651 (17) Lukas JAGER
7 1:48.648 +0.613 19:21:15.590 5 1:49.535 +0.456 19:16:29.186 1 1:51.851 +2.091 19:09:04.197
8 1:48.323 +0.288 19:23:03.913 6 1:49.648 +0.569 19:18:18.834 2 1:51.011 +1.251 19:10:55.208
9 1:48.366 +0.331 19:24:52.279 7 1:49.079 19:20:07.913 3 1:50.172 +0.412 19:12:45.380
10 1:48.229 +0.194 19:26:40.508 8 2:04.759 +15.680 19:22:12.672 4 1:49.760 19:14:35.140
11 1:48.138 +0.103 19:28:28.646 9 5:08.703 +3:19.624 19:27:21.375 5 1:50.131 +0.371 19:16:25.271
12 1:48.035 19:30:16.681 10 1:51.468 +2.389 19:29:12.843 6 2:02.898 +13.138 19:18:28.169
13 1:59.136 +11.101 19:32:15.817 n 1:49.270 +0.191 19:31:02.113 7 1:50.424 +0.664 19:20:18.593
8 1:50.156 +0.396 19:22:08.749
(12) Gianmarco ERCOLI (3) Louis DELETRAZ 9 1:49.922 +0.162 19:23:58.671
1 1:50.678 +2.181 19:09:59.926 1 1:51.820 +2.733 19:09:52.204 10 1:50.169 +0.409 19:25:48.840
2 1:49.911 +1.414 19:11:49.837 2 1:50.703 +1.616 19:11:42.907 11 2:02.221 +12.461 19:27:51.061
3 1:49.102 +0.605 19:13:38.939 3 1:49.517 +0.430 19:13:32.424 12 1:50.053 +0.293 19:29:41.114
4 1:54.212 +5.715 19:15:33.151 4 1:49.404 +0.317 19:15:21.828 13 1:51.620 +1.860 19:31:32.734
5 1:49.824 +1.327 19:17:22.975 5 1:51.698 +2.611 19:17:13.526
6 1:53.189 +4.692 19:19:16.164 6 5:17.757 +3:28.670 19:22:31.283 (6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
7 1:49.000 +0.503 19:21:05.164 7 1:49.920 +0.833 19:24:21.203 1 1:53.527 +2.887 19:10:18.807
8 1:48.497 19:22:53.661 8 1:49.087 19:26:10.290 2 1:52.217 +1.577 19:12:11.024
9 1:48.596 +0.099 19:24:42.257 9 1:49.561 +0.474 19:27:59.851 3 1:52.155 +1.515 19:14:03.179
10 1:48.787 +0.290 19:26:31.044 10 1:49.512 +0.425 19:29:49.363 4 1:51.782 +1.142 19:15:54.961
11 1:49.352 +0.855 19:28:20.396 n 1:50.087 +1.000 19:31:39.450 5 2:06.447 +15.807 19:18:01.408
6 1:51.847 +1.207 19:19:53.255
(8) loan Mihnea STEFAN (15) Marvin DIENST 7 1:50.640 19:21:43.895
1 1:52.557 +3.864 19:10:15.192 1 1:53.349 +4.195 19:09:21.688 8 1:55.963 +5.323 19:23:39.858
2 1:50.803 +2.110 19:12:05.995 2 1:50.467 +1.313 19:11:12.155 9 2:14.862 +24.222 19:25:54.720
3 1:49.946 +1.253 19:13:55.941 3 1:50.500 +1.346 19:13:02.655 10 1:51.785 +1.145 19:27:46.505
4 1:50.970 +2.277 19:15:46.911 4 1:49.735 +0.581 19:14:52.390 11 1:51.687 +1.047 19:29:38.192
5 2:10.499 +21.806 19:17:57.410 5 1:49.910 +0.756 19:16:42.300
6 1:49.596 +0.903 19:19:47.006 6 2:20.649 +31.495 19:19:02.949 (11) Malgorzata RDEST
7 1:49.729 +1.036 19:21:36.735 7 1:49.772 +0.618 19:20:52.721 1 2:02.818 +7.172 19:09:25.977
8 1:49.688 +0.995 19:23:26.423 8 1:49.154 19:22:41.875 2 1:59.735 +4.089 19:11:25.712
9 1:49.289 +0.596 19:25:15.712 9 1:59.052 +9.898 19:24:40.927 3 1:58.301 +2.655 19:13:24.013
10 1:49.251 +0.558 19:27:04.963 10 1:49.492 +0.338 19:26:30.419 4 1:57.424 +1.778 19:15:21.437
11 1:48.693 19:28:53.656 11 1:50.850 +1.696 19:28:21.269 5 1:57.834 +2.188 19:17:19.271
12 1:57.093 +8.400 19:30:50.749 12 1:54.582 +5.428 19:30:15.851 6 1:59.316 +3.670 19:19:18.587
13 1:50.407 +1.253 19:32:06.258 7 1:56.707 +1.061 19:21:15.294
(2) Tristan VIIDAS 8 1:56.030 +0.384 19:23:11.324
1 1:52.436 +3.663 19:09:02.722 (9) Fabian SCHILLER 9 1:55.964 +0.318 19:25:07.288
2 1:49.806 +1.033 19:10:52.528 1 2:01.843 +12.606 19:10:24.256 10 1:55.646 19:27:02.934
3 1:49.839 +1.066 19:12:42.367 2 1:51.141 +1.904 19:12:15.397 1 1:56.015 +0.369 19:28:58.949
4 1:48.962 +0.189 19:14:31.329 3 1:49.767 +0.530 19:14:05.164 12 1:56.842 +1.196 19:30:55.791
5 1:48.773 19:16:20.102 4 1:50.360 +1.123 19:15:55.524
6 2:03.467 +14.694 19:18:23.569 5 2:10.825 +21.588 19:18:06.349
7 5:27.783 +3:39.010 19:23:51.352 6 1:49.370 +0.133 19:19:55.719
8 1:54.735 +5.962 19:25:46.087 7 1:49.732 +0.495 19:21:45.451
9 1:48.889 +0.116 19:27:34.976 8 1:49.263 +0.026 19:23:34.714
9 1:50.812 +1.575 19:25:25.526
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG 10 1:49.661 +0.424 19:27:15.187
1 1:50.824 +1.810 19:09:10.744 1 1:49.237 19:29:04.424
2 1:49.860 +0.846 19:11:00.604 12 1:59.836 +10.599 19:31:04.260
3 1:50.607 +1.503 19:12:51.211
4 1:49.827 +0.813 19:14:41.038 (10) Hugo DE SADELEER
5 1:49.619 +0.605 19:16:30.657 1 1:54.039 +4.388 19:09:19.603
6 1:49.239 +0.225 19:18:19.896 2 1:51.250 +1.599 19:11:10.853
7 1:49.545 +0.531 19:20:09.441 3 1:53.303 +3.652 19:13:04.156
8 1:49.169 +0.155 19:21:58.610 4 1:50.412 +0.761 19:14:54.568
9 1:49.545 +0.531 19:23:48.155 5 1:50.958 +1.307 19:16:45.526
10 1:49.171 +0.157 19:25:37.326 6 2:13.428 +23.777 19:18:58.954
1 1:49.103 +0.089 19:27:26.429 7 1:51.665 +2.014 19:20:50.619
Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35-—-— Clerk of the course:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Kenneth: Secretary of the meeting: Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
Printed: 10.07.2012 20:16:56



